
ST. LAWRENCE COUNTY SOLID WASTE DEPARTMENT

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2024

New Year's Day 2024 Monday 1/1/24 Closed Closed Closed Closed

Memorial Day Monday 5/27/24 Closed Closed Closed Closed

Independence Day Thursday 7/4/24 Closed Closed Closed Closed

Labor Day Monday 9/2/24 Closed Closed Closed Closed

Thanksgiving Day Thursday 11/28/24 Closed Closed Closed Closed

Christmas Day Wednesday 12/25/24 Closed Closed Closed Closed

New Year's Day 2025 Wednesday 1/1/25 Closed Closed Closed Closed

NOTES:

Ogdensburg Transfer Station will be open on the Thursday of a Holiday Week

Massena Transfer Station will be open on the Wednesday of a Holiday Week

**Gouverneur Transfer Station will be open on the Tuesday of a Holiday Week ONLY if Holiday is on Monday

**Star Lake Transfer Station will not be open any additional days under most circumstances

** Exceptions will be posted at least two weeks before the holiday.  

Canton Main Office will also be closed:

M L King Day Monday 1/15/24 Telephone Numbers:

President's Day Monday 2/19/24 Ogdensburg 393-7501

Columbus Day Monday 10/14/24 Massena 764-7312

Veteran's Day Friday 11/11/24 Gouverneur 287-0919

Day after Thanksgiving Friday 11/29/24 Canton 379-9084 Main Office

Christmas Eve Friday 12/24/2024

Day of   

WeekHoliday Date Ogdensburg Massena Star Lake Gouverneur


